SM
D
 R
esistors
Vishay
767mouser.com/dale (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
VISHAY/DALE Thick Film Resistors

Resistance
Tolerance (%) Operating Temperature Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 100 1000
0201 CRCW0201__JNED 10-1M 1/20 5 -55°C to +155°C .19 .059 .04 10000 .027
0402 CRCW0402__JNED 1-10M 1/16 5 -55°C to +155°C .07 .023 .015 10000 .005
0603 CRCW0603__JNEA 1-10M 1/10 5 -55°C to +155°C .07 .023 .015 5000 .008
0805 CRCW0805__JNEA 1-10M 1/8 5 -55°C to +155°C .07 .02 .016 5000 .005
1206 CRCW1206__JNEA 1-10M 1/4 5 -55°C to +155°C .09 .028 .019 5000 .009
1210 CRCW1210__JNEA 1-10M 1/2 5 -55°C to +155°C .26 .08 .055 5000 .045
2010 CRCW2010__JNEF 1-10M 1/2 5 -55°C to +155°C .33 .10 .069 4000 .06
2512 CRCW2512__JNEG 1-10M 1 5 -55°C to +155°C .39 .123 .084 2000 .075
Example of how to build part numbers:
Catalog Part No. Vishay Part No. Code Value (Ω)
CRCW0201__FKED CRCW0201100RFKED 100R 100
CRCW0201__FKED CRCW02011K20FKED 1K20 1.2K
CRCW0603__FKEA CRCW06031R33FKEA 1R33 1.33
CRCW2512__FKEG CRCW25121M00FKEG 1M00 1M
Features:
•	 Temperature Coefficient: ±100ppm
•	 Cut Tape and Reels available

2010 CRCW2010__FKEF 1-10M 1/2 1 -55°C to +155°C .33 .10 .069 4000 .06
2512 CRCW2512__FKEG 1-10M 1 1 -55°C to +155°C .39 .123 .084 2000 .075
Features:
•	 Rmax.: 50 mΩ at 70°C = 1.0 amp
•	 Cut Tape and Reels available
•	 Industry standard sizes
CRCW Series - Thick Film SMD Zero Ohm Resistors
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Case Size Vishay
Part No.
Power Rating
(W) Operating Temperature Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per
Piece1 100 1000
0201 CRCW02010000Z0ED 1/20 -55°C to +155°C .19 .059 .04 10000 .027
0402 CRCW04020000Z0ED 1/16 -55°C to +155°C .07 .023 .015 10000 .005
0603 CRCW06030000Z0EA 1/10 -55°C to +155°C .07 .023 .015 5000 .008
0805 CRCW08050000Z0EA 1/8 -55°C to +155°C .02 - .009 5000 .004
1206 CRCW12060000Z0EA 1/4 -55°C to +155°C .09 .028 .019 5000 .009
1210 CRCW12100000Z0EA 1/2 -55°C to +155°C .10 .08 .055 5000 .045
2010 CRCW20100000Z0EF 1/2 -55°C to +155°C .33 .17 .10 4000 .06
2512 CRCW25120000Z0EG 1 -55°C to +155°C .39 .123 .084 2000 .075
Features:
•	 Temperature Coefficient: ±100ppm
•	 Cut Tape and Reels available
•	 Industry standard sizes